Program dates and fees

Price list valid from 01 Aug until 31 Oct 2024.

Viewing this online and not seeing the latest version? Press F5 to refresh your browser.

Daytime General English
Special Promotion
Enrolment fee: $250

Tuition fee special:

1-52 weeks: $310/w

Materials fee:
$15/w (min $90)

Evening General English Vocational courses
Special Promotion Special promotion

Enrolment fee: $250 Enrolment fee: $250

Tuition fee special: Tuition fee down to

1-52 weeks: $250/w $1,600/term

Materials fee: Materials fee waived
$15/w (min $90)

JEELC

Career College

View following pages
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English
Language
Company

Administration Fees

1-6 weeks
T-24 weeks
25+ weeks

Additional for course extensions

Daytime Tuition Fees

Intensive General English
(CRICOS code 050701A)

General + Business English
(CRICOS code 0102025)

English for Academic Purposes
(CRICOS code 054401C)

Semi-Intensive General English

(Not available to student visa applicants)

Premium English (CRICOS code 0507014)

2024 Fee

$250

$90
$15/w
$360
$15/w

1-6 weeks
7-12 weeks
13-16 weeks
17-24 weeks
25-35 weeks

36+ weeks

1-17 weeks

Premium English for Academic Purposes (CRICOS code 0544010)

Premium English for Business (CRICOS code 0102025)

Cambridge B2 First (FCE) (CRICOS code 0102022)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE) (CRICOS code 0102023)

Cambridge C2 Proficiency (CPE) (CRICOS code 0102024)

Daytime Courses

2024 Fee

$450/w
$440/w
$430/w
$420/w
$410/w
$400/w

$400/w

$890/w

$460/w

Program Start Dates

Start any Monday'

"Or Tuesday if the Monday is a public
holiday.

Start any Monday'

Start any Monday'

09 Sep 2024 | 06 Jan 2025
24 Mar 2025 15 Sep 2025
09 Sep 2024 06 Jan 2025
24 Mar 2025 15 Sep 2025
09 Sep 2024 06 Jan 2025

15 Sep 2025

Special on Tuition fee

Exclusive to
Thai Applicants

1-52 weeks:  $310/w

Book by 31/10/2024

PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:

This special promotion applies to new enrolments received by 31 October 2024 into
our Intensive General English, Semi Intensive General English, General + Business
English and English for Academic Purposes courses, regardless of course start date.
A $20/w upgrade fee applies to enrolments or course transfers into one of our
Intensive Cambridge Exam Preparation courses.

Standard fees apply for enrolments into our Premium programs.

Courses are subject to availability and demand.

Contact ELC for more information.

Cambridge Exam Fees

2024 Fee
B2 First $425
C1 Advanced $425
C2 Proficiency $445



B8 English
B Language
B company

Administration Fees

Enrolment fee
Materials fee
1-6 weeks

7-24 weeks

25+ weeks

Additional for course extensions

English Language Company Program Dates & Fees

Evening Courses

2024 Fee
$250

$90
$15/w
$360
$15/w

Intensive General English, IELTS Exam Preparation, English for Academic Purposes

Intensive General English
(CRICOS code 050701A)

I[ELTS Exam Preparation
(CRICOS code 0102026)

English for Academic Purposes
(CRICOS code 054401C)

W
/

1-52 =
weeks ///WW

Intensive Cambridge Exam Preparation

Cambridge B2 First (FCE)
(CRICOS code 0102022)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE)
(CRICOS code 0102023)

Cambridge Exam Fees
Cambridge B2 First (FCE)
(CRICOS code 0102022)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE)
(CRICOS code 0102023)

2024 Fee

$425

$425

Program Start Dates

Start any Monday'

"Or Tuesday if the Monday is a public holiday.

09 Sep 2024
06 Jan 2025

09 Sep 2024
06 Jan 2025

24 Mar 2025
23 Jun 2025

24 Mar 2025
23 Jun 2025

Special on Tuition Fee

1-52 weeks $250/w

Book by 31/10/2024

PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:

This special promotion applies to new enrolments received by 31% October 2024 into
any of our evening intensive courses, including Intensive General English, English for
Academic Purposes, Intensive Cambridge Exam Preparation and Intensive IELTS Exam
Preparation, regardless of start date.

Courses are subject to availability and demand.

Contact ELC for more information.



English
Language
Company

Daytime Cambridge courses

Cambridge B2 First (FCE)
(CRICOS code 0102022)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE)
(CRICOS code 0102023)

Cambridge C2 Proficiency (CPE)
(CRICOS code 0102024)

Evening Cambridge courses

Cambridge B2 First (FCE)
(CRICOS code 0102022)

Cambridge C1 Advanced (CAE)
(CRICOS code 0102023)

Cambridge Course Dates, Public Holidays and Christmas Holidays

September 2024

09 Sep - 29 Nov  (12w)
PB Exam on Tues 26 Nov

09 Sep - 29 Nov  (12w)
PB Exam on Wed 27 Nov

09 Sep - 29 Nov  (12w)
PB Exam on Thur 05 Dec
September 2024

09 Sep - 29 Nov (12w)
PB Exam on Tues 26 Nov

09 Sep - 29 Nov (12w)
PB Exam on Wed 27 Nov

January 2025

06 Jan - 14 Mar  (10w)
Exam during the week 10-14 Mar

06 Jan - 14 Mar  (10w)
Exam during the week 10-14 Mar

06 Jan - 14 Mar  (10w)
Exam during the week 10-14 Mar

January 2025

06 Jan - 14 Mar (10w)
Exam during the week
10-14 Mar

06 Jan - 14 Mar (10w)
Exam during the week
10-14 Mar

March 2025

24 Mar - 13 Jun  (12w)
Exam during the week 09-13 Jun

24 Mar - 13 Jun  (12w)
Exam during the week 09-13 Jun

N/A

March 2025

24 Mar - 13 Jun (12w)
Exam during the week
09-13 Jun

24 Mar - 13 Jun (12w)
Exam during the week
09-13 Jun

September 2025

15 Sep - 05 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 01-05 Dec

15 Sep - 05 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 01-05 Dec

15 Sep - 05 Dec  (12w)
Exam during the week 01-05 Dec

June 2025

23 June - 05 Sep (11w)
Exam during the week
01-05 Sep

23 June - 05 Sep (11w)
Exam during the week
01-05 Sep

September 2025

15 Sep - 05 Dec (12w)
Exam during the week
01-05 Dec

15 Sep - 05 Dec (12w)
Exam during the week
01-05 Dec

2024 exams: All 2024 exams will be paper-based exams
2025 exams: In 2025, ELC will be enrolling Cambridge exam applicants into the Cambridge English Qualifications Digital exams. The written exam (digital) and the speaking interview (in person) will all take place during the last week of the course (on 1
or 2 days between Monday - Friday). There will be no exams on Saturdays or in the week following the course end date.

Public Holidays

English Language Company & ELC Career College observe all
NSW public holidays.

No classes are held and the campus is closed on public holidays.
At the time of publication public holidays annouced are as follows:

Christmas Holidays

The school will be closed from Monday 23 Dec 2024 to Friday 27 Dec 2024.
The last day of classes will be Friday 20 Dec.
The first day back will be Monday 30 Dec 2024 for a 4-day week (Wednesday

01 Jan 2025 will be a public holiday).
Monday O1 January Wednesday 01 January

Friday 26 January Monday 27 January

Friday 29 March Friday 18 April
Monday O1 April Monday 21 April
Thursday 25 April Friday 25 April

Monday 10 June
Monday 07 October

Monday 09 June
Monday 06 October



JEELC

Career College

Administration Fees 2024 Fee
$250
Enrolment fee S S
. $39
Materials fee & course

Business

BSB30120 Certificate lll in Business
CRICOS Code: 108567H

BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business
CRICOS Code: 108568G

BSB50120 Diploma of Business
CRICOS Code: 108569F

Leadership and Management

BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management
CRICOS Code: 103938D

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management
CRICOS Code: 104121D

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

CRICOS Code: 105980H

Project Management

BSB40920 Certificate IV in Project Management Practice
CRICOS Code: 103913B

BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management
CRICOS Code: 104098J

BSB60720 Advanced Diploma of Program Management
CRICOS Code: 104466A

Marketing and Communication

BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication
CRICOS Code: 111885A

BSB50620 Diploma of Marketing and Communication
CRICOS Code: 111886M

Duration

6 terms
Approx. 1.5 years

6 terms
Approx. 1.5 years

6 terms
Approx. 1.5 years

3 terms
Approx. 9 months

4 terms
Approx. 1 year

4 terms
Approx. 1 year

3 terms
Approx. 9 months

4 terms
Approx. 1 year

4 terms
Approx. 1 year

4 terms
Approx. 1 year

4 terms
Approx. 1 year

2024
Price per term

$2,566
$1,600

$2,566
$1,600

$2,560
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600

$1,600

$1,600
$1,600

$1,600

$1,600

$1,600

ELC Career College Program Dates & Fees
Main Program Fees

2024

Total Tuition

$9,600

$9,600

$9,600

$4,800

$6,400

$6,400

$4,800

$6,400

$6,400

$6,400

$6,400

Special Promotions

Tuition fee down to
$1,600/term

+

Materials fee
waived

Book by 31 October 2024

PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:

This special promotion applies to new enrolments received by 31* October
2024. 1t applies to all of our BSB programs. Courses and timetables are
subject to availability and demand.

TERM LENGTH AND INTAKES:

All ELC Career College courses are delivered over 9-week terms. Breaks
between terms are generally 3 weeks long during the year and 7 weeks
long over Christmas and New Year. Refer to our academic calendar page for
details and exceptions. ELC Career College offers 8 intakes per year: 4 main
term intakes, as well as 4 mid-term intakes.



JEELC

Career College

Miscellaneous Fees

Late tuition fee
Failing to pay the full amount owed by its due
date

Missed assessment (late assessment)
Failing to submit written assessment by due
date or failing to attend practical assessment
by due date

Re-submission fee
In case of failed assessment, re-submission
can be arranged:

1st re-submission attempt

2nd re-submission attempt

3rd re-submission attempt

Re-assessment fee

For students who have not met minimum
requirements (students must have 50%
attendance and have passed at least 50% of
assessments in the module of that current
term. Students must attend re-assessment
week in person)

Re-enrolling for a failed term/module

Course amendment fee
Applies to any amendments requested after

CoE(s) issuance, such as changes to timetable,

start date and/or course choice:
st amendment
2nd and subsequent amendments

Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)
Re-issue certification

Re-issue Statement of Attainment

Postage fees
Letters and certificates only

2024 Fee

10% of tuition fee instalment

$50 (unless medical certificate
can be provided)

Free
$50 per assessment due date
$75 per assessment due date

$100

Full term’s fees

Free
$50 per course

$500 (per unit of competency)
$50
$50

$15 domestic
$40 international

2025 Fee

10% of tuition fee instalment

$50 (unless medical certificate
can be provided)

Free
$50 per assessment due date
$75 per assessment due date

$150

Full term'’s fees

Free
$50 per course

$500 (per unit of competency)
$50
$50

$15 domestic
$40 international

ELC Career College Program Dates & Fees
Miscellaneous Fees

2025 Fee
effective from

N/A (fee unchanged)

N/A (fee unchanged)

N/A (fee unchanged)

Applicable from 2025

N/A (fee unchanged)

N/A (fee unchanged)

N/A (fee unchanged)
N/A (fee unchanged)

N/A (fee unchanged)

N/A (fee unchanged)



ELC Career College Program Dates & Fees
Intakes, Term Dates, Academic Calendars & Public Holidays

JEELC

Career College

Intakes

ELC Career College offers 8 intakes per year: 4 main term intakes in January April, July and October,
as well as 4 mid-term intakes (*) in February, May, August and November.

Term dates and break dates

2024 Intakes 2025 Intakes 2026 Intakes 2027 Intakes 2024 Dates 2025 Dates 2026 Dates 2027 Dates

January 29 Jan 2024 28 Jan 2025 27 Jan 2026 25 Jan 2027 Term1  29Janto28Mar  28Janto28Mar 27 Janto27Mar 25 Janto 25 Mar
*February 26 Feb 2024 24 Feb 2025 23 Feb 2026 22 Feb 2027 3-week break 3-week break 3-week break 3-week break

April 22 Apr 2024 22 Apr 2025 20 Apr 2026 19 Apr 2027 Term 2 22 Apr to 21 Jun 22 Apr to 20 Jun 20 Apr to 19 Jun 19 Apr to 18 June
*May 20 May 2024 19 May 2025 18 May 2026 17 May 2027 3-week break 3-week break 3-week break 3-week break

July 15 Jul 2024 14 Jul 2025 13 Jul 2026 12 Jul 2027 Term 3 15 Jul to 13 Sep 14 Jul to 12 Sep 13 Jul to 11 Sep 12 Jul to 10 Sep
*August 12 Aug 2024 11 Aug 2025 10 Aug 2026 9 Aug 2027 3-week break 3-week break 3-week break 3-week break
October 8 Oct 2024 7 Oct 2025 6 Oct 2026 5 Oct 2027 Term 4 8 Oct to 6 Dec 7 Oct to 5 Dec 6 Oct to 4 Dec 5 Oct to 3 Dec
*November 4 Nov 2024 3 Nov 2025 2 Nov 2026 1 Nov 2027 7-week break 7-week break 7-week break 7-week break

2024 Academic Calendar

2025 Academic Calendar
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Language

= EL

IS

Company Career College
General 2024 Fees 2025 Fees
Airport pick up (one way) $220 $245

Placement fee: The placement fee applicable depends on the accommodation option chosen.
Refer to individual accommodation options for details (e.g. “Homestay placement fee”, “Link2
placement fee”, etc...)

Placement fee for multiple bookings: In cases where a student books 2 distinct
accommodation options, the 2 respective accommodation placement fees apply

Accommodation Administration fee

Applicable in case of bookings made less than 7 $100 $100
days prior to check in date or in case of last minute

changes.

A guardianship fee is applicable to all $75/w

(minimum $300 for a TBC**
1-4-week stay)

students under 18 staying at an ELC arranged
accoammodation.

*The 2025 Airport pick up fee is applicable to all new bookings for arrivals in 2025,
**Contact ELC for prospective under 18 applications requiring guardianship services.

Fees
Homestay 2024 Fees . f ﬁ:;c:tl;lfn
2025**
Placement fee $360 $375
Single room $400/w $440/w
Twinshare pp $360/w $385/w
Single room under 18* $430/w $460/w
Twinshare under 18 pp* $380/w $410/w
Extra night (all homestay types) $70/n $70/n
E:JPCILcabg()eliday and Christmas $110 TBC

Note: For special requests such as special dietary requirements, private bathrooms or executive homestays, please
contact ELC

The above fees do not include internet access. If a student requires Internet access, a $10/w fee is payable directly
to the family upon arrival

*Note that this weekly fee does not include guardianship services fees.

**Exact, final 2025 prices will be confirmed around July-September 2024. Until further notice, for bookings with
nights taking place in 2025, the 2025 rates above will apply as follows: the 2025 placement fee will apply to all
arrivals in 2025; the 2025 homestay weekly fees will apply to all new bookings for nights at Home taking place
from 01/01/2025. (This means that 2 rale° will apply to students arriving in 2024 and Jt(y\r“ onto 2025: they will
be invoiced 2024 rate for nights until 31/12/2024 and 2025 rate for nights from 01/01/2025.

Services Fees
Accommodation, Guardianship & Airport Transfer

ELC Premium Fees
Apartm ents 2024 appllf:able
Fees for nights
Student residence in 2025+
Placement fee $395 $395
Weekly fee $720/w $740/w
Low season special (May-August) $620/w $640/w

Bond or security deposit:

Note that a security deposit or bond will be required upon arrival. The exact
amount depend on the length of stays as follows for 2024:

1-22 weeks: $500 security deposit | 23+ weeks: $2,400 bond

Note: A minimum 10-week stay is usually required. Please contact ELC with exact dates to
enquire about the possibility of shorter bookings.

*Exact, final 2025 prices will be confirmed around July-September 2024. Until further notice,
for bookings with nights taking place in 2025, the 2025 rates above will apply as follows: the
2025 fees apply to all new bookings for nights at the ELC Premium Apartment taking place
from 01/01/2025. (This means that 2 rates will apply to students arriving in 2024 and staying
onto 2025: they will be invoiced 2024 rate for nights until 31/12/2024 and 2025 rate for
nights from 01/01/2025.)

Low season specials: New bookings for nights taking place from 01/05/2024 until
31/08/2024 will be invoiced at a rate of $620/w. New bookings for nights taking place from
27/04/2025 until 30/08/2025 will be invoiced at a rate of $640/w.

. Fees
Link2 2024 applicable
Student Apartments Fees for nights

in 2025*

Placement fee $220 $220
Ensuite single room $575/w $600/w
Single room $455/w $475/w
Ensuite twin room pp $405/w $425/w
Twin room pp $345/w $360/w
Short booking fee
(14 o 27 nights)

$75 $75

Where the management can make an exception
and accept bookings of 14 to 27 nights, this
additional administration fee will apply.

*Exact, final 2025 prices will be confirmed around July-September 2024. Until r’urther natice,
for bookings with nights taking place in 2025, the 2025 rates above will apply as follows: the
2025 fees apply to all new bookings for nights at Link2 taking place from 05/01/2025. (This
means that 2 rates will apply to s tudents arriving in 2024 and staying onto 2025: they will be
invoiced 2024 rate for nights until 04/01/2025 and 2025 rate for nights from 05/01/2025.)

Iglu Chatswood

St ) 2024-2025
udent Residence —
Ensuite single room

Placement fee $395
Regular weekly price $615/w
Launch special (Jul-Aug 2024) $520/w
Low season special (May-August 2025) $550/w
52-week special (regardless of time of year) $545/w

Note: Minimum 4-week stay

The residence apartments will open on 15/07/2024. Nights
31/08/2024 will be invoiced at a rate of $520/w.

Low season special: Nights taking place from 27/04/2025 until 30/08/2025 will be
invoiced at a rate of $550/w.

from 15/07/2024 until

All 1-year (52 weeks) enrolments will benefit from a rate of $545/w.
Note that the placement fee includes both the Iglu admin fee, linen fee and exit cleaning fee
Note that a $500 security deposit will be collected

2023-2024
Student Home fees applicable ~ 2024-2025
Student Apartments to bookings until Fees*
31/12/2024
Placement fee $250 TBC
Single room $400/w TBC
Twin room pp $325/w TBC
Triple room pp $310/w TBC

Short booking fee

(14 to 26 nights)

Where the management can meake an $50 TBC
exception and accept bookings of 14 to 26

nights, this additional administration fee

will apply

*Note that the current rates are guaranteed for all bookings lodged until 31/12/2024
regardless of the dates of the stay.

CozzyStay 2024 2025
Student Houses Fees Fees
Placement fee $320 $335
Twinshare pp $295/w $310



English = E L C Services Fees
Condns® B W comreyie. OSHC, Work Programs, English Plus progarms & Miscellaneous

Overseas students health cover

3 months $163 9 months $490 15 months $820 21 months $1155
4 months $217 10 months $544 16 months $878 22 months $1,214
5 months $271 11 months $598 17 months $933 23 months $1,269
6 months $327 12 months $652 18 months $988 24 months $1,324
7 months $381 13 months $709 19 months $1,045 25 months $1,392
8 months $435* 14 months $764 20 months $1,100 26 months $1,458

Visit the Allianz website or contact us for details on couple and family rates.

English Language Compan English Language Compan
pany 2024 Fee . pany 2024 Fee

Work Programs English Plus Programs
Work Ready program Free English Plus Surfing - Bondi $1,800
Work & Travel Company (WTC) Membership $600 English Plus Surfing - Maroubra $1500
Professional Internship $1,350* . .

English Plus Discovery $1,100
Au Pair $300

English Plus Yoga $800
Demi Pair $900

. x Note: The fees listed above are for the specific activity programs. Regular prices

Volunteering from $950 apply to the English language course, as per page 2 of this price list.

WORK PROGRAMS ELIGIBILITY: All ELC work programs are subject to strict eligibility criteria, such as age,
visa type, previous studies or previous work experience. Contact ELC for details.
*Professional Internship fees: Most internship placement requests will be quoted $1,350.

However, in certain cases, higher fees migth apply depending on internship fields, visa options and .
special requirements. Contact ELC for an individual internship assessment. Note that additional Mlscellaneous 2024 Fee

insurance and visa fees might apply.

**Volunteering: Volunteering experience prices range from $950 to $3950 depending on program Postage fees $15 domestic
chosen and duration (given that accommodation and meals are included in the program price). Letters and certificates only $40 international
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- Career College

BN English
B  Language
B company

English + Vocational
Package Promotion:

Enrol into min 10 weeks English course

any Vocational course(s)

Get the ELC Career College enrolment fee
completely waived!!

Refer to the deposit and instalments
page of this document to find out about
special payment conditions for students

enrolling into an ELC package.

Special Promotion

This discount applies
to package applications
and re-enrolments,
including:

> Students enrolling into an English
+ vocational package at ELC.

> ELC English language course graduates
enrolling into a vocational course at ELC
Career College.

= $250 savin g!

PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The English + Vocational Package Promotion applies to new enrolments received by 31 October 2024. Students
must enrol for a minimum of 10 weeks into an intensive English course at English Language Company, in addition
to any Vocational program/s at ELC Career College. Courses are subject to availability and demand. All other
administration fees apply as per the published fee schedules. Contact ELC for more information.



] E L C Deposits and Instalments Policies

- Career College

B English
B Language
B company

Enrolment into an English course Enrolment into a Vocational course

Deposit required for CoE issuance Deposit required for CoE issuance
Enrolment of 1-24 weeks ELC Career College requires the full payment of the:
ELC requires full payment of all fees prior to course commencement. > Enrolment fee

Enrolment of 25+ weeks* > Materials fee

ELC requires payment of all administration fees (including OSHC") as well as 50% of

> Tuition fee for the first-2+terms~ Special: down to 1 term tuition fee only!

o . 1
tuition fees prior to course commencement. > OSHC fees
*NB: In accordance with the Tuition Protection Service (TPS) legislation, students have the opportunity to pay *NB: In accordance with the Tuition Protection Service (TPS) legislation, students have the opportunity to pay
more than 50% of their tuition fees prior to course commencement if deemed preferable. more than 2 terms of their tuition fees prior to course commencement if deemed preferable.
Instalment options Instalment options

For enrolments totalling 25+ study weeks, invoices will feature instalment payment plans

following the structure below: > 1st instalment to receive CoE: As above

Invoices will feature Instalment payment plans following the structure below:

> Ist instalment to receive CoE: As above > 2nd and subsequent instalments: Each term'’s tuition fees are due in full 2 weeks prior to

> 2nd instalment: The remaining 50% of tuition is due 4 weeks prior to the second half of

the enrolment starting. term commencement

Package enrolment

English course Vocational course

Deposit required for English Language Company Deposit required for ELC Career College (Vocational)
(English) CoE issuance CoE issuance

As per “Vocational course-with-EEC-CareerCollege” table above.
As per “English course” table above. Special: $500 Tuition fee deposit only!
(including OSHC for the full package period) And: ELC Career College Enrolment fee waived as part of

the package enrolment

Instalment options

> 1st instalment to receive both CoEs: As above
> 2nd instalment: if any English Language Company fees are pending (25+ weeks enrolment): the remaning English Language Company
tuition fee is due as per “English course” table above.

> 3rd/subsequent instalments: Each ELC Career College’s (Vocational course) term's tuition-fees-are-due 2 weeks prior to term
commencement.

Special instalments offer:

> 3rd/next instalment: The remaining Tuition fee for ELC Career College 1st term is due 2 weeks prior to vocational course start date.

> Subsequent instalments after ELC Career College (Vocational) course start: Each ELC Career College term’s tuition fees are due 2
weeRs prior to term commencement.

Services

Extra services (such as accommodation
bookings) need to be paid in full at the
time of enrolment in order to secure the
booking.

'OSHC FEES:

If OSHC (Overseas Student Health Cover) is to be arranged
by English Language Company and/or ELC Career College,
payment for the full period of OSHC is required upfront before
the CoE(s) can be issued.

PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The ELC Career College deposit and instalment special
promotion applies to all new enrolments received 31 October
2024.

The “English + Vocational” package deposit and instalment
special promotion applies to all new enrolments received
before 31 October 2024 into any package of minimum 10
weeks English course at English Language Company and any
BSB program/s at ELC Career College..



English Language Company
Australia Pty Ltd

CRICOS Provider 02551G
ABN: 89 103 550 090

e. info@elc.edu.au
www.elc.edu.au/english

B English
B Language
Company

ELC Career College Pty Ltd

RTO: 91721 | CRICOS Provider 00051M
ABN: 34 051 281 380

e. info@elc.edu.au
www.elc.edu.au/vocational

495 Kent St
Sydney NSW 2000
Australia

t. +61 2 9267 5688

JEELC

Career College

Last updated on 04 July 2024
Price list valid until 31 October 2024

Trying to access a newer price list? Follow the link
from our last mail-out and press F5 to refresh your browser.



